CSM_XS3_DS_E_3_2
1
Round Water-resistant Connectors (M8/S8)
XS3
Compact, Watertight, Round
Connectors
• Water-resistive, compact connector meets IP67 requirements.
• Ideal for a wide variety of FA and OA applications.

XS3
3
Ordering Information
Connector Size Cable material Poles Type Length (m) Product description
Socket M8
PVC
3
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PVC3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PVC4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4S10M
PUR
3
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PUR3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS3F-M8PUR4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4A10M
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4S10M
XS3
4
XS3F Sockets on One Cable End
Model Number Legend

XS3
5
Ordering Information
Connector Size
Cable
material
Poles Type Length (m) Product description
female M8 PVC 4
Angled
2 XS3F-E422-402-A
5 XS3F-E422-405-A
10 XS3F-E422-410-A
Straight
2 XS3F-E421-402-A
5 XS3F-E421-405-A
10 XS3F-E421-410-A
XS3
6
XS3H Plugs on One Cable End
Model Number Legend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their model number. When ordering, use a model number from the table in Ordering Information.
XS3H-M 8 @@@ @ @ @@M
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Wiring Diagram
1. Screw Size
M8: M8 size
2. Cable
PVC: PVC cable
PUR: PUR cable
3. Number of Poles
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
4. Shape
A: Angled
S: Straight
5. Cable Length
03M: 0.3 M
1M: 1 M
3 Poles 4 Poles
1 3 4 52 (PENDING)
L
32
21.5
12.9M8
30
50
(40: For PUR cable)
5
10 dia.
Straight
L
30
50
(40: For PUR cable)
5
20.1
23.1
10 dia.
Angled
1

XS3
7
Ordering Information
Connector Size Cable material Poles Type Length (m) Product description
plug M8
PVC
3
Angled
0.3 XS3H-M8PVC3A03M
1 XS3H-M8PVC3A1M
Straight
0.3 XS3H-M8PVC3S03M
1 XS3H-M8PVC3S1M
4
Angled
0.3 XS3H-M8PVC4A03M
1 XS3H-M8PVC4A1M
Straight
0.3 XS3H-M8PVC4S03M
1 XS3H-M8PVC4S1M
PUR
3
Angled
0.3 XS3H-M8PUR3A03M
1 XS3H-M8PUR3A1M
Straight
0.3 XS3H-M8PUR3S03M
1 XS3H-M8PUR3S1M
4
Angled
0.3 XS3H-M8PUR4A03M
1 XS3H-M8PUR4A1M
Straight
0.3 XS3H-M8PUR4S03M
1 XS3H-M8PUR4S1M
XS3
8
XS3W Sockets and Plugs on Cable Ends
Model Number Legend

XS3
9
Ordering Information
Connector Size Cable material Poles
Shape
Length (m) Product description
Plug Socket
Both M8
PVC
3
Angled Angled
2  XS3W-M8PVC3AA2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC3AA5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC3AA10M
Straight Straight
2  XS3W-M8PVC3SS2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC3SS5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC3SS10M
Angled Straight
2  XS3W-M8PVC3AS2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC3AS5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC3AS10M
Straight Angled
2  XS3W-M8PVC3SA2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC3SA5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC3SA10M
4
Angled Angled
2  XS3W-M8PVC4AA2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC4AA5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC4AA10M
Straight Straight
2  XS3W-M8PVC4SS2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC4SS5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC4SS10M
Angled Straight
2  XS3W-M8PVC4AS2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC4AS5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC4AS10M
Straight Angled
2  XS3W-M8PVC4SA2M
5  XS3W-M8PVC4SA5M
10  XS3W-M8PVC4SA10M
PUR
3
Angled Angled
2  XS3W-M8PUR3AA2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR3AA5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR3AA10M
Straight Straight
2  XS3W-M8PUR3SS2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR3SS5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR3SS10M
Angled Straight
2  XS3W-M8PUR3AS2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR3AS5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR3AS10M
Straight Angled
2  XS3W-M8PUR3SA2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR3SA5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR3SA10M
4
Angled Angled
2  XS3W-M8PUR4AA2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR4AA5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR4AA10M
Straight Straight
2  XS3W-M8PUR4SS2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR4SS5M
10  XS3W-M8PUR4SS10M
Angled Straight
2  XS3W-M8PUR4AS2M
5  XS3W-M8PUR4AS5M

XS3W(M8)
XS3P(M8)
Ordering Information
For M8 Connectors
Cable Connector
Cable length
L (m)
Model
Minimum
order
With
cable
Connectors on both
cable ends
0.5 XS3R-M426-1C51-A
5
1 XS3R-M426-1011-A
2 XS3R-M426-1021-A
3 XS3R-M426-1031-A
Connector on one
cable end
2 XS3R-M426-1020-A
5 XS3R-M426-1050-A
Without
cable
Connectors on both
cable ends